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Ampersand						http://www.ampersandart.com

Armadillo/Art Spectrum				http://www.armadilloart.com

ArtFrames.com					http://www.artframes.com

Artisan						http://www.artisan-santafe.com

Artist's Air						http://www.artistsair.com

Art of the West magazine				https://www.aotw.com

Bank of ABQ						https://www.bankofalbuquerque.com

Blick Art Materials					http://www.dickblick.com

D. Maahs Construction				http://www.dmaahsconstruction.com

Diane Townsend Pastels				http://www.townsendpastels.com

Fine Art Studio Online FASO			http://faso.com

Fite Ranch						http://www.fiteranchbedandbreakfast.com

FrameTek						http://www.frametek.com

Fredrix Materials					http://www.fredrixartistcanvas.com

Gamblin Colors					http://www.gamblincolors.com

General Pencil					http://www.generalpencil.com

Guerilla Painters					http://www.guerrillapainter.com

Heilman Designs					http://heilmandesigns.com

High Plains Frames					http://www.highplainsframes.com
				
HK Holbein						http://www.holbeinhk.com

InArt Gallery						http://www.inartsantafe.com

International Art					https://www.internationalartist.com

Jack Richeson & Co.				http://www.richesonart.com

La Maison du Pastel				http://www.lamaisondupastel.com

Liliedahl						http://lilipubsorders.com

Liquitex/ColArt					http://www.colart.com

Madison Art Shop					http://www.madisonartshop.com

New Mexico Art League				https://newmexicoartleague.wildapricot.org

New Wave Art					http://www.newwaveart.com

Open BoxM						http://www.openboxm.com

Pan Pastel						http://www.panpastel.com

PastelMat						http://www.pastelsnm.org

Pastel Porter						http://www.mikemahonspastelporter.com

Pastel Society of New Mexico			http://www.pastelsnm.org

Plein Air Magazine					http://www.pleinairmagazine.com

Schmincke/Chartpak				http://www.chartpak.com

SourceTek						https://www.canvaspanels.com

Southwest Art Magazine				http://www.southwestart.com

SunEden Artists Gear				http://www.sun-eden.com

Terry Ludwig						http://terryludwig.com

UART							http://www.uartpastelpaper.com

